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Alfaro Gorraiz, Ainara

Bustince Zozaia, Ane

Jimenez Allende, Maitane
Gallardo Garcia, Shanaia
Buezas, Ailin Yatel

Jacoste Pestafia, Sara

Sainz Hernandez, Zurifie
Vavrecka, Maria Augustina

Rios Luna, Rosa

Sanchez Tainta, Elena

Donézar Yoldi, Ane

Garcia Delgado, Diana
Rodriguez Silva, Maria Fernanda
Gonzalez Inchusta, Saioa

Samb Aldasoro, Khady
Gonzélez Acufia, Taniuska Maria
Fernandez Tudela, Carla Estefany
Salgueiro, Bruna Tainah

Rosario Alvarez, Andreina
Pajuelo Villegas, Jackeline

Jumbo Samaniego, Sandra
Margarita

Jauregui Ducay, Enara
Gonzélez Bustamante, Valentina
Irdizoz Villegas, Diana
Garcia Janeiro, Maria
Azpirotz Contin, Andrea
Gonzalez Mendiondo, Miren
Montesinos, Manuel Vicente
Martin Urdiroz, Alejandro
Amores De Carlos, Amaia
Carmona lgarreta, Irune
Duarte Martinez, Pablo
Jiménez Alava, Moyra
Leatxe Ibarrola, Haizea
Arregui Barriola, Aroa

Zapata Zapata, Keyla Marcela

Alumnado admitido
R: Reserva
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01.00+06.00+03.00+04.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+09.29
01.00+02.00+01.00+08.62
01.00+02.00+01.00+08.50
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.85
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.76
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.72
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.43
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.95
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.90
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.71
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+04.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+00.00
01.00+02.00+00.00+05.63
01.00+01.00+00.00+08.77
01.00+01.00+00.00+08.73
01.00+01.00+00.00+08.18
01.00+01.00+00.00+08.11
01.00+01.00+00.00+07.93
01.00+01.00+00.00+07.42

01.00+01.00+00.00+07.38
01.00+01.00+00.00+07.00
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.80
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.68
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.38
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.37
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.18
01.00+01.00+00.00+05.88
01.00+01.00+00.00+05.86
01.00+01.00+00.00+05.84
01.00+01.00+00.00+05.82
01.00+01.00+00.00+05.72
01.00+01.00+00.00+04.00
00.00+01.00+00.00+08.00
00.00+01.00+00.00+07.93
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Etxebeste Makatzaga, Maddalen

Montalvan Alvarado, Ana Belén

Hernandez Freyre, Elisabeth
Herrero Aguirre, Nerea
Sadaba Lopez, Rubén
Gumiel Burgos, Marta
Pozos Castafio, Valeria

Serrate Alonso de Santocildes,
Ainhoa

Abadiano Iribarren, Janire
De Miguel L6opez, Haizeder
Eugui Larrea, Izaskun

Suarez Pinilla, Marcela

Vasquez Romero, Ana Cristina
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Alumnado en lista de espera
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Alumnado que no participa
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00.00+01.00+00.00+07.82
00.00+01.00+00.00+07.33

00.00+01.00+00.00+06.64
00.00+01.00+00.00+06.54
00.00+01.00+00.00+06.54
00.00+01.00+00.00+06.50
00.00+01.00+00.00+06.00

00.00+01.00+00.00+05.89

00.00+01.00+00.00+05.67
00.00+01.00+00.00+05.42
00.00+01.00+00.00+05.30
00.00+01.00+00.00+05.00
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